24 HEURES
DE NATATION

27 & 28 SEPTEMBRE 2025

VAUDOISE ARENA

RESULTATS : GROUPES
Nombre de groupes : 14

Nom

Distance (m)

Sandwitch Hunters
42 Lausanne
Insubmersible
Open Water Swim Coaching
The Goggle-Eyed Zombies
Les trentenaires
TRANSMED
Die Nilpferde
Les nageur-euse-s de minuit
Les biscottes
EHL Swim Team
Les lapins
Putsies
PEL

115650
65600
64350
46400
40300
30000
21100
12500
10850
8650
7500
6700
5300
3000




