

RÉSULTATS: GROUPES

Nombre de groupes : 14

CLASSEMENT	
Nom	Distance (m)
Sandwitch Hunters	115650
42 Lausanne	65600
Insubmersible	64350
Open Water Swim Coaching	46400
The Goggle-Eyed Zombies	40300
Les trentenaires	30000
TRANSMED	21100
Die Nilpferde	12500
Les nageur·euse·s de minuit	10850
Les biscottes	8650
EHL Swim Team	7500
Les lapins	6700
Putsies	5300
PEL	3000